TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstraße 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
1844 / AKJ 00033
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AM;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 1,855 kg Empty weight
Dimensions 4212 x 1765 x 1605
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 195/60 R16 89H Winter tyres on Light alloy Hankook 5mm / 5mm
2) 195/60 R16 89H Winter tyres on Light alloy Hankook 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 195/60 R16 89H Summer tyres on Light alloy Bridgestone 6mm / 6mm
2) 195/60 R16 89H Summer tyres on Light alloy Bridgestone 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 12/2024
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
6 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 14VIN: W0V7H9EJ2L4325605 - Protocol number: 46322618
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstraße 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
6 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 14VIN: W0V7H9EJ2L4325605 - Protocol number: 46322618
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstraße 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 Storage compartments (storage compartment in the instrument
panel, driver's side; storage compartment in the center console, front
and rear; storage compartment in the front doors, suitable for 1.5-liter
beverage bottles; storage compartment in the rear doors, suitable for
0.5-liter beverage bottles; 2 cup holders in the center console; glove
compartment; bag hooks, side in the luggage compartment)
 Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors for driver and passenger side
(housing in body color)
 Hill Start Assist
 On-board computer
 Diesel particulate filter (DPF) maintenance-free (exhaust
aftertreatment via SCR (Selective Catalytic Reduction) catalyst with
AdBlue (urea injection). Vehicles with BlueInjection technology
require refilling of the AdBlue fluid between regular service intervals.
A display in the vehicle informs the driver in good time when refilling
is necessary.)
 Electric front windows (one-touch function - anti-pinch protection -
comfort closing function via remote control of the central locking
system)
 rear window wiper
 Interior lighting (front and rear)
 Child safety lock in the rear doors, manual
 Rear headrests 2 (height adjustable)
 Front headrests (height adjustable)
 LED ambient lighting (in the center console and in the front doors)
 LED headlights
 Steering wheel: Leather steering wheel with chrome elements
 Fatigue warning